14. Krankenhauslauf Kitzingen 2016

Lauf B - 08.07.2016 - Kitzingen me. e
—tresssys’e
S5 -
1 1835 Amelie Dornberger Klinik Kitzinger Land 1993 WU30 01:04:26
2 1848 Melanie Gold 1975 w40 01:08:04
3 1836 Johanna Kraus SV Altenschénbach 1995 WUu30 01:12:06
4 1855 Petra Furchner Staatliche Realschule Kitzingen 1970 w45 01:12:58
5 1838 Heike Renninger Klinik Bavaria Bad Kissingen 1969 w45 01:17:11
6 1853 Viktoria Gontscharow 1987 WU30 01:18:58
1 1806 Philipp Zabel Klinik Kitzinger Land Chirurgie 1982 M30 00:47:42
2 1833 Sebastian Apfelbacher TG Kitzingen 1978 M35 00:49:25
3 1834 Bernd Dornberger SV Altenschénbach 1965 M50 00:49:38
4 1840 Tobias Rupp Praevent Sport 1986 M30 00:50:35
5 1826 Adane Gebrie 1994 MU30 00:54:40
6 1866 Stefan Scheuring 1976 M40 00:54:45
7 1871 Oliver Bremer TG Kitzingen 1989 MU30 00:54:54
8 1827 Franz Weilbach Dr. Klinik Bavaria Bad Kissingen 1964 M50 00:55:05
9 1832 Ralf Lindner TSV Burghaslach 1986 M30 00:57:04
10 1852 Quirin Schwanfelder 2002 MU30 00:57:08
11 1863 Andi Wilms TSV DJK Wiesentheid 1965 M50 00:57:08
12 1867 Frank Steinhoff TV GroRlangheim 1970 M45 00:58:01
13 1842 Tobias Winkler der-marathon-toby 1979 M35 00:58:03
14 1865 Jonas Mebrato 1986 M30 00:58:13
15 1844 Dominik Segritz 1977 M35 00:59:51
16 1817 Wolfgang Kuhn TSV 1860 Scheinfeld 1962 M50 01:00:10
17 1829 Eberhard Miiller 1964 M50 01:01:21
18 1805 Helmut Manger 1957 M55 01:01:33
19 1814 Jochen Schneider TSV Kreuzwertheim 1978 M35 01:02:20
20 1802 Markus Murk 1972 M40 01:03:03
21 1845 Tom Hemmerlein HMF Laufteam 1976 M40 01:.04:12
22 1854 Uwe Hoffmann 1967 M45 01:04:18
23 1862 Peter Roth SSV Kitzingen 1957 M55 01:04:21
24 1839 Klaus Henkelmann SV Altenschonbach 1965 M50 01:04:27
25 1822 Dieter Bauer FC Deutsche Post 1961 M55 01:05:28
26 1813 Hans-Josef Kronert Klinik Kitzinger Land 1960 M55 01:05:38
27 1850 Kevin Interwies 1992 MU30 01:05:44
28 1823 Axel Hoch FC Deutsche Post 1972 M40 01:05:50
29 1861 Winfried Braun Stadtmarathon Wiirzburg 1963 M50 01:06:02
30 1851 Frank Schmidt 1974 M40 01:06:41
31 1818 Dirk Dantz TG Kitzingen 1968 M45 01:06:48
32 1856 Stefan Schwarz 1979 M35 01:07:57
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1837
1860
1819
1846
1870
1803
1804
1816
1809
1807
1812
1857
1801
1828
1859
1858
1810
1869
1841
1847
1815

Matthias Andruschek
Konstantin Vey
Andreas Zehnder
Wolfgang Erletz
Detlev Kranl
Andreas Mattheis
Richard Adler

Fritz Zeltner

Erhard Mauder
Sebastian Roger
Werner Beuschel
Christian Werner
Timo Markert
Joachim Féhr Dr.
Sven Koch

Bastian Scheibenberger
Jens Fehlner
Torsten Nagy

Daniel Bischoff
Torsten Hillmann

Hans-Jurgen Czech
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SV Altenschonbach

TV Obernbreit

SV Erlach
TG Kitzingen

TG Kitzingen

TSV Albertshofen

Klinik Bavaria Bad Kissingen

TG Kitzingen

545
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1966
1982
1988
1980
1965
1966
1973
1963
1952
1977
1947
1972
1977
1957
1982
1979
1994
1967
1990
1965
1967

M50
M30
MU30
M35
M50
M50
M40
M50
M60
M35
M65
M40
M35
M55
M30
M35
MU30
M45
MU30
M50
M45

de

01:08:03
01:08:40
01:09:04
01:09:42
01:11:08
01:12:04
01:13:25
01:13:48
01:13:55
01:15:24
01:15:24
01:16:05
01:17:00
01:17:14
01:18:12
01:18:27
01:19:06
01:19:07
01:22:49
01:28:19

01:28:20
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